SYLVANIA Luminaire
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Color Selectable Flush Drum
Specifications and Certifications
LED543   7-20
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source

Installation
—— Direct wire
Ordering Guide
LEDFLUSHDRM 020 D 9 SC3 15IN WH M
Product Name
LED Flush Drum
Wattage
020 = 20 Watts
D = Dimmable CRI
9 = 90
Color Temperature
SC3 = Selectable
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
Diameter
15 = 15 inches
Finish
WH = White
M = Motion Sensor
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
Case
Qty
61795 LEDFLUSHDRM020D9SC315INWHM 20 Hardwire 100W 120V 50,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
1500 >90 Frosted Yes No No 6
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
LEDFLUSHDRM020D9SC315INWHM 50,000 1500 lm 2000 1600 80 $240 25X